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Appetizers
Pork Potstickers

Spinach Potstickers

Crab Rangoon

Beef Skewers

Chicken Skewers

Honey Walnut Shrimp
Vegetable Spring Rolls

Edamame

$1.15/pc
$1.15/pc
$1.15/pc
$1.35/pc
$1.35/pc
$1.35/pc
$1.15/pc

$35 half tray

Noodles & Rice

The following trays feed about 8 people each

Vegetable Fried Rice
Vegetable Fried Brown Rice
Pineapple Fried Rice
Vegetable Tofu Pad Thai
Seafood Chow Mein
Chicken Lo Mein

Beef Stir-fried Udon Noodles
Singapore Mein Fun

White Rice

half tray full tray

$50
$60
$65
$60
$80
$60
$65
$65
$25

Mango

$100
$110
$120
$110
$150
$110
$120
$120

$40
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Chinese Entrees
The following trays feed about 8 people each

half tray full fray

Mongolian Beef §75  S140
General Tso Chicken §75  $140
Sesame Chicken §75  $140
Orange Chicken §75  $140
Teriyaki Chicken §75 $140
Hot Chili Chicken $65  $125
Pork Egg Fu Young $65  $125
Chicken with Broccoli $65  $§125
Kung Pao Chicken $65  S125
Cashew Chicken $65  $125
Pepper Steak with Onion §75  $140
Beef with String Bean §75  $140
Sichuan Beef §75  $140
Salt & Pepper Fish $80  $150
Seafood Combo $80 S150
Crispy Honey Flank Steak $80  $150
Tofu Buddha Feast $65  $120

Degserts

Pudding

Almond Cookies

Fortune Cookies

$1.50/pc
$0.50/pc
$0.10/pc



Maki Nigiri & Sashimi

California Roll $0.60/pc Tuna Nigri $2.00/pc
Spicy Salmon Roll $0.60/pc Salmon Nigiri $2.00/pc
Salmon Roll $0.55/pc Shrimp Nigiri $2.00/pc
Tuna Roll $0.55/pc Yellowtail Nigiri $2.00/pc
Spicy Tuna Roll $0.70/pc Eel Nigiri $2.00/pc
Salmon Avocado Roll $0.70/pc Crab Stick Nigiri $1.50/pc
Tuna Avocado Roll $0.70/pc Sushi Egg (Tamago) Nigiri $1.50/pc
Tootsie Roll $0.90/pc Tuna Sashimi $1.50/pc
Dragon Roll $1.25/pc Salmon Sashimi $1.50/pc
Aki Roll $1.50/pc Yellowtail Sashimi $1.50/pc
Tropical Roll $1.25/pc

Golden Dragon Roll $1.50/pc S uslu‘: ﬁ,w

Rainbow Roll $1.25/pc " IR e

Mermaid Roll $1.25/pc Maki 101 Tray $35
Red Dragon Roll $1.25/pc 4? pieces basc K.)”

Black Dragon Roll $1.25/pc 2?222:!2:;‘:}'? Tray 565
AAC Roll 50.70/pe Ultimate Sushi Tray $80
Mexican Veggie Roll $0.75/pc 40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigrri

Caterpillar Veggie Roll $0.75/pc Premium Sashimi Tray $55
Cucumber Roll $0.50/pc 40 pieces sashimi

Avocado Roll $0.50/pc

Asparagus Roll $0.50/pc

Sweet Potato Roll $0.65/pc

Prices subject o change without notice.



