

Appetizers
Pork Potstickers

Pork Potstickers	\$1.15/pc
Spinach Potstickers	\$1.15/pc
Crab Rangoon	\$1.15/pc
Beef Skewers	\$1.35/pc
Chicken Skewers	\$1.35/pc
Honey Walnut Shrimp	\$1.35/pc
Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$1.15/pc
Edamame	\$35 half tray



The following trays feed about 8 people each

	half tray	full tray
Vegetable Fried Rice	\$50	\$100
Vegetable Fried Brown Rice	\$60	\$110
Pineapple Fried Rice	\$65	\$120
Vegetable Tofu Pad Thai	\$60	\$110
Seafood Chow Mein	\$80	\$150
Chicken Lo Mein	\$60	\$110
Beef Stir-fried Udon Noodles	\$65	\$120
Singapore Mein Fun	\$65	\$120
White Rice	\$25	\$40

Chinese Entrées The following trays feed about 8 people each

	half tray	full tray
Mongolian Beef	\$75	\$140
General Tso Chicken	\$75	\$140
Sesame Chicken	\$75	\$140
Orange Chicken	\$75	\$140
Teriyaki Chicken	\$75	\$140
Hot Chili Chicken	\$65	\$125
Pork Egg Fu Young	\$65	\$125
Chicken with Broccoli	\$65	\$125
Kung Pao Chicken	\$65	\$125
Cashew Chicken	\$65	\$125
Pepper Steak with Onion	\$75	\$140
Beef with String Bean	\$75	\$140
Sichuan Beef	\$75	\$140
Salt & Pepper Fish	\$80	\$150
Seafood Combo	\$80	\$150
Crispy Honey Flank Steak	\$80	\$150
Tofu Buddha Feast	\$65	\$120



Mango Pudding	\$1.50/pc
Almond Cookies	\$0.50/pc
Fortune Cookies	\$0.10/pc





California Roll	\$0.60/pc
Spicy Salmon Roll	\$0.60/pc
Salmon Roll	\$0.55/pc
Tuna Roll	\$0.55/pc
Spicy Tuna Roll	\$0.70/pc
Salmon Avocado Roll	\$0.70/pc
Tuna Avocado Roll	\$0.70/pc
Tootsie Roll	\$0.90/pc
Dragon Roll	\$1.25/pc
Aki Roll	\$1.50/pc
Tropical Roll	\$1.25/pc
Golden Dragon Roll	\$1.50/pc
Rainbow Roll	\$1.25/pc
Mermaid Roll	\$1.25/pc
Red Dragon Roll	\$1.25/pc
Black Dragon Roll	\$1.25/pc
AAC Roll	\$0.70/pc
Mexican Veggie Roll	\$0.75/pc
Caterpillar Veggie Roll	\$0.75/pc
Cucumber Roll	\$0.50/pc
Avocado Roll	\$0.50/pc
Asparagus Roll	\$0.50/pc
Sweet Potato Roll	\$0.65/pc

Nigiri & Sashimi

Tuna Nigiri	\$2.00/pc
Salmon Nigiri	\$2.00/pc
Shrimp Nigiri	\$2.00/pc
Yellowtail Nigiri	\$2.00/pc
Eel Nigiri	\$2.00/pc
Crab Stick Nigiri	\$1.50/pc
Sushi Egg (Tamago) Nigiri	\$1.50/pc
Tuna Sashimi	\$1.50/pc
Salmon Sashimi	\$1.50/pc
Yellowtail Sashimi	\$1.50/pc

Sushi Traxs

Maki 101 Tray	\$35
48 pieces basic roll	•
Signature Maki Tray 64 pieces any roll	\$65
Ultimate Sushi Tray	\$80
40 pieces maki and 20 pieces nigiri	ŶŨŨ
Premium Sashimi Tray 40 pieces sashimi	\$55